LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM FINANCIAL CREDITORS

FORM D
Name Claim Amount Admitted Amount|Rejected |*Amount
. Whether
(in INR) (In INR) Amount |under
. . .. .. | Securedor
(in INR) |Verification (in Unsecured
INR)
Oriental Bank of Commerce 1,57,21,26,841 1,56,04,62,841 - 1,16,64,000 [Secured




